
Régionale 16 et 17 mars 2024 - Régionale 16 mars 2024 - Régionale MD
Vert (40) 16.3.2024

SMCO

Frédérique RIBO
4705NA N.O.R.D.
Circuit : D:VIOLETM
Distance : 3770m (Dénivelé 25m)
Temps : 0:54:11 (14'22"/km)

13/32 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Charlotte PINGUET 0:39:00
2. Inès PINNA 0:41:17
3. Géraldine PUJOL 0:43:03

1. 62 00:02:20 202m 11'33"/km
2. 103 00:01:25 00:03:45 72m 19'41"/km
3. 89 00:03:36 00:07:21 213m 16'54"/km
4. 76 00:03:40 00:11:01 253m 14'30"/km
5. 101 00:04:38 00:15:39 347m 13'21"/km
6. 87 00:02:23 00:18:02 190m 12'33"/km
7. 84 00:05:21 00:23:23 498m 10'45"/km
8. 85 00:01:08 00:24:31 84m 13'30"/km
9. 83 00:03:07 00:27:38 193m 16'09"/km

10. 80 00:02:09 00:29:47 134m 16'03"/km
11. 92 00:02:55 00:32:42 265m 11'00"/km
12. 67 00:06:03 00:38:45 351m 17'14"/km
13. 102 00:07:08 00:45:53 382m 18'40"/km
14. 75 00:06:40 00:52:33 274m 24'20"/km
15. 255 00:00:36 00:53:09 80m 7'30"/km
16. 999 00:01:02 00:54:11 189m 5'28"/km
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